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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Catégorie Temps Ecart Tours Interv.

1 23 CIONI Laurenzo Pro 27.670 14

2 19 SAINTPAUL Elio Pro 27.843 +0.173 14 +0.173

3 24 DEGUN Jordan VIP 28.279 +0.609 14 +0.436

4 15 PLEY Guillaume VIP 28.838 +1.168 13 +0.559

5 7 GHUM Yassine VIP 29.227 +1.557 13 +0.389

6 20 JAA Yassine VIP 30.220 +2.550 4 +0.993

7 3 BOSSU Juliette VIP 30.916 +3.246 12 +0.696
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  3  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

2 34.814 START

8 3 1:15.993 1

14 3 1:48.631 2 32.638

20 3 2:20.527 3 31.896

26 3 2:52.652 4 32.125

32 3 3:23.898 5 31.246

43 3 4:19.515 6 55.617

49 3 4:51.050 7 31.535

55 3 5:22.955 8 31.905

62 3 5:53.984 9 31.029

70 3 6:25.390 10 31.406

79 3 6:57.724 11 32.334

80 7:03.047 FINISH

87 3 7:28.640 12 30.916

  7  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

2 34.814 START

5 7 1:08.491 1

11 7 1:38.555 2 30.064

17 7 2:08.630 3 30.075

24 7 2:38.165 4 29.535

31 7 3:08.528 5 30.363

36 7 3:37.873 6 29.345

41 7 4:07.216 7 29.343

47 7 4:36.514 8 29.298

53 7 5:05.742 9 29.228

60 7 5:35.381 10 29.639

67 7 6:05.172 11 29.791

73 7 6:37.001 12 31.829

80 7:03.047 FINISH

81 7 7:06.228 13 29.227

  15  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

2 34.814 START

4 15 1:08.068 1

10 15 1:37.947 2 29.879

16 15 2:07.756 3 29.809

22 15 2:37.239 4 29.483

29 15 3:07.124 5 29.885

37 15 3:39.616 6 32.492

42 15 4:08.834 7 29.218

48 15 4:37.673 8 28.839

54 15 5:06.511 9 28.838

61 15 5:35.598 10 29.087

68 15 6:05.655 11 30.057

75 15 6:40.123 12 34.468

80 7:03.047 FINISH

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

83 15 7:09.202 13 29.079

  19  SAINTPAUL Elio  

1 START

2 34.814 START

7 19 1:12.527 1

13 19 1:40.912 2 28.385

19 19 2:09.506 3 28.594

25 19 2:38.290 4 28.784

30 19 3:07.737 5 29.447

35 19 3:36.615 6 28.878

40 19 4:04.893 7 28.278

46 19 4:32.872 8 27.979

52 19 5:00.736 9 27.864

57 19 5:28.916 10 28.180

64 19 5:56.759 11 27.843

71 19 6:25.633 12 28.874

77 19 6:54.943 13 29.310

80 7:03.047 FINISH

85 19 7:22.836 14 27.893

  20  JAA Yassine  

1 START

2 34.814 START

59 20 5:32.713 1

66 20 6:04.869 2 32.156

74 20 6:37.637 3 32.768

80 7:03.047 FINISH

82 20 7:07.857 4 30.220

  23  CIONI Laurenzo  

1 START

2 34.814 START

6 23 1:12.047 1

12 23 1:40.615 2 28.568

18 23 2:09.379 3 28.764

23 23 2:37.874 4 28.495

28 23 3:06.881 5 29.007

34 23 3:35.102 6 28.221

39 23 4:03.099 7 27.997

45 23 4:31.037 8 27.938

51 23 4:58.779 9 27.742

58 23 5:29.329 10 30.550

65 23 5:57.151 11 27.822

72 23 6:25.946 12 28.795

78 23 6:55.478 13 29.532

80 7:03.047 FINISH

86 23 7:23.148 14 27.670
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  24  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

2 34.814 START

3 24 1:05.831 1

9 24 1:35.206 2 29.375

15 24 2:04.259 3 29.053

21 24 2:33.774 4 29.515

27 24 3:02.646 5 28.872

33 24 3:31.413 6 28.767

38 24 4:00.073 7 28.660

44 24 4:28.352 8 28.279

50 24 4:57.210 9 28.858

56 24 5:25.750 10 28.540

63 24 5:54.174 11 28.424

69 24 6:24.371 12 30.197

76 24 6:52.893 13 28.522

80 7:03.047 FINISH

84 24 7:21.389 14 28.496

  3  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

2 34.814 START

8 3 1:15.993 1

14 3 1:48.631 2 32.638

20 3 2:20.527 3 31.896

26 3 2:52.652 4 32.125

32 3 3:23.898 5 31.246

43 3 4:19.515 6 55.617

49 3 4:51.050 7 31.535

55 3 5:22.955 8 31.905

62 3 5:53.984 9 31.029

70 3 6:25.390 10 31.406

79 3 6:57.724 11 32.334

80 7:03.047 FINISH

87 3 7:28.640 12 30.916

  7  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

2 34.814 START

5 7 1:08.491 1

11 7 1:38.555 2 30.064

17 7 2:08.630 3 30.075

24 7 2:38.165 4 29.535

31 7 3:08.528 5 30.363

36 7 3:37.873 6 29.345

41 7 4:07.216 7 29.343

47 7 4:36.514 8 29.298

53 7 5:05.742 9 29.228

60 7 5:35.381 10 29.639

67 7 6:05.172 11 29.791

73 7 6:37.001 12 31.829

80 7:03.047 FINISH

81 7 7:06.228 13 29.227

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  15  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

2 34.814 START

4 15 1:08.068 1

10 15 1:37.947 2 29.879

16 15 2:07.756 3 29.809

22 15 2:37.239 4 29.483

29 15 3:07.124 5 29.885

37 15 3:39.616 6 32.492

42 15 4:08.834 7 29.218

48 15 4:37.673 8 28.839

54 15 5:06.511 9 28.838

61 15 5:35.598 10 29.087

68 15 6:05.655 11 30.057

75 15 6:40.123 12 34.468

80 7:03.047 FINISH

83 15 7:09.202 13 29.079

  19  SAINTPAUL Elio  

1 START

2 34.814 START

7 19 1:12.527 1

13 19 1:40.912 2 28.385

19 19 2:09.506 3 28.594

25 19 2:38.290 4 28.784

30 19 3:07.737 5 29.447

35 19 3:36.615 6 28.878

40 19 4:04.893 7 28.278

46 19 4:32.872 8 27.979

52 19 5:00.736 9 27.864

57 19 5:28.916 10 28.180

64 19 5:56.759 11 27.843

71 19 6:25.633 12 28.874

77 19 6:54.943 13 29.310

80 7:03.047 FINISH

85 19 7:22.836 14 27.893

  20  JAA Yassine  

1 START

2 34.814 START

59 20 5:32.713 1

66 20 6:04.869 2 32.156

74 20 6:37.637 3 32.768

80 7:03.047 FINISH

82 20 7:07.857 4 30.220

  23  CIONI Laurenzo  

1 START

2 34.814 START

6 23 1:12.047 1

12 23 1:40.615 2 28.568

18 23 2:09.379 3 28.764
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

23 23 2:37.874 4 28.495

28 23 3:06.881 5 29.007

34 23 3:35.102 6 28.221

39 23 4:03.099 7 27.997

45 23 4:31.037 8 27.938

51 23 4:58.779 9 27.742

58 23 5:29.329 10 30.550

65 23 5:57.151 11 27.822

72 23 6:25.946 12 28.795

78 23 6:55.478 13 29.532

80 7:03.047 FINISH

86 23 7:23.148 14 27.670

  24  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

2 34.814 START

3 24 1:05.831 1

9 24 1:35.206 2 29.375

15 24 2:04.259 3 29.053

21 24 2:33.774 4 29.515

27 24 3:02.646 5 28.872

33 24 3:31.413 6 28.767

38 24 4:00.073 7 28.660

44 24 4:28.352 8 28.279

50 24 4:57.210 9 28.858

56 24 5:25.750 10 28.540

63 24 5:54.174 11 28.424

69 24 6:24.371 12 30.197

76 24 6:52.893 13 28.522

80 7:03.047 FINISH

84 24 7:21.389 14 28.496


